

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WRIT PETITION NO.32781 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.08.2026	<u>VRKR, J</u> Sri P. Harinath Gupta, learned Standing Counsel for NHAI, appearing for respondent No.2 is present. At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, list this matter on 21.08.2026. Registry is directed to print the name of learned Government Pleader for Land Acquisition, in the cause list. dpm <u>VRKR,J</u>	<i>Transferred to I/O folder before corrections</i>