

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P. No.32781 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.08.2026	<u>VRKR,J</u> Registry is directed to comply with the order passed by this Court dated 07.08.2026. List this matter on 03.09.2026. pld VRKR,J	